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Stagione sportiva

Societa

Squadra

2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2020/2021
2021/2022

NOTE

Academy Novara
Academy Novara
Cameri Calcio
Cameri Calcio
Cameri Calcio

Piccoli Amici e Primi Calci
Piccoli Amici e Primi Calci
Piccoli Amici e Primi Calci
Piccoli Amici e Primi Calci
Piccoli Amici e Primi Calci




